1983

8. oktober i Bremen, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark
Piger Piger
Birgit Fligge 734 Heidi Hansen 726
Gesche Thomsen 737 1471 |Jette Christensen 710 1436
Birgit Nottelmann 726 2197 |Joan Lindstrgm 712 2148
Heinke Harder/res. 730 2927 |Anette Jensen 712 2860
Sylbia Garbe 717 3644 |Dorthe Jorgensen/res. 703 3563
Sonja Maaser 741 4385 |Jette Stougaard 717 4280
Res: Stefanie Stelling 4385 |Res: Anitta Larsen 4280
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Drenge Drenge
Frank Grote 725 Bo Jacobsen 705
Bjorn Wilhelms 742 1467 |Kenneth Hansen 708 1413
Jorg Trimper 747 2214 |Flemming Hansen 703 2116
Thomas Rauchfleisch 717 2931 |Gert Andersen/res. 690 2806
Joérg Wassermann 721 3652 |Steen Sgrensen 715 3521
Marc Leption/res. 729 4381 |Keld S. Andersen 729 4250
Res: Michael Hanke 4381 |Res: Kim Pedersen 4250
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